CAT0006 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Polarization Insensitive Isolator
Features：
Wide Operating Wavelength
High isolation & Low insertion loss &Low PDL
High stability and reliability
Application：

CAT0006 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information：
PIIS Wavelength Type 0
0
Package Pigtail Type Length Connector
1310=1310nm
1450=1450nm
1480=1480nm
1550=1550nm
1610=1610nm
1650=1650
SCL0=1460-1
620
CL00=1530-1
610
S= Single
Stage
D = Dual
Stage
1=P1(5.5*35mm)
2=P2(5.5*30mm)
3=P3(90*20*9.5）
4=P4(4.0* ≤ 28mm
Glass tube）
1=250um bare
fiber
2=900um loose
tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify